

You're Invited



FLORIDA'S CHILDREN FIRST 2013 SARASOTA RECEPTION

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 19TH 2013, 5:30 - 7:30pm

Florida's Children First, Inc. (FCF) is Florida's Children First (FCF) is the leading state-wide advocacy organization for children in the child welfare system. FCF does amazing work statewide and here in Sarasota, when you learn more, you will want to be a part of making a substantial, positive change for Florida's foster kids.

AT THE BOATHOUSE AT THE HYATT REGENCY 1000 BOULEVARD OF THE ARTS, SARASOTA, FL 34236 HONORING

Senator Nancy Detert

AND YOUTH ADVOCATE ROBERT STALKER

To RSVP or submit a sponsorship online:

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER NOW

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

Colodny, Fass, Talenfeld, Karlinsky, Abate & Webb Wendy Cox Law, P.L.

Filson & Penge, P.A.

The Sarasota Y

Susan L. Stockham

Dr. William & Elle McComb

For more information about sponsorship, please contact Debby Beck at (954) 796-0860 Or email debby.beck@floridaschildrenfirst.org

All proceeds to benefit FCF. \$100 contribution suggested. Reservations: (954) 796-0860 or fcf@floridaschildrenfirst.org Florida's Children First: 1801 N. University Drive, Suite 3B Coral Springs, FL 33071 www.floridaschildrenfirst.org

All tickets and donations are tax deductible as permitted by law. Florida's Children First, Inc. is registered with the State under the Solicitation of Contributions Act, 1991. "A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll-free within the State 1-800-435-7532. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the State. Regis. #CH14636." Fed ID # 52-2372998.